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HOMEGOODS / MARSHALLS
HOME SENSE 
SIERRA TRADING POST
GUITAR CENTER
SEPHORA
ARHAUS
FIVE BELOW
HAND & STONE
WOW GYM
JERSEY STRONG (Expansion)
TARGET
PETSMART

 14
14A

15
16A
16B
17
18
19
20
21
22

3,500 S.F.
1,725 S.F.
1,627 S.F.
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1,700 S.F.
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STARBUCKS
AVAILABLE
TROPICAL SMOOTHIE CAFE
TIKI TANNING
DAVE’S HOT CHICKEN
HALLMARK
DOLLAR TREE
FIVE GUYS
H&R BLOCK
MATTRESS FIRM
JERSEY MIKE’S
CRUMBL COOKIE
APPLEBEE’S
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38,000 S.F.
41,952 S.F.
80,000 S.F.

148,663 S.F.

SKY ZONE
PGA TOUR SUPERSTORE
BURLINGTON
COSTCO
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